NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

C53A7CCF4F958A428525645100788401
dbecker @ westpub.com @ INTERNET @ WORLDCOM

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

03/05/1997
4:59:49 PM
03/05/1997
4:56:21 PM
Re: Assassination Records Review Board Advisory

| will send you a copy by regular mail -- probably tomorrow.Thanks,EileenTo:Eileen @ kittson.westpub.com
@ internet, Sullivan @ kittson.westpub.com @ internet, Eileen_Sullivan @ jfk-arrb.gov @ internetcc:@bcc:
Eileen Sullivan/ARRB)From:Bbecker @ westpub.com @ INTERNET @ WORLDCOM Date:B83/05/97 04:26:40
PM CSTSubject:Be: Assassination Records Review Board Advisoryl would like a copy of the FY 1996 report.
Please email where | may pick up a copy if it is not available via email.Thank you.dbecker@westpub.com
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